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MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES

October, 1959

Production of Carbonated Beverages in October 1959 was 12,557,314 gallons, a
22.87 increase over the production for the same month in 1958,
duction for the first 10 months of 1959 was 124,926,103 gallons which is a 10,6%
increase over the 112,919,607 gallons produced in the same period last year,

The cumulative pro-

TABLE 1 - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 1957-1959

SJANUAYY sceesscescsscsnsce
Febtuary eesesscescsrceas
March (..cecceccenceccons
April sssecesssenccsvescae
Ma?‘ P8 B OB 0S8N0 SHOssTBEOEe
JUNE ..ceevecccsscnscsccoee
JUly e®s0scescssoeesnens s
AUfUSE .scecesscsscsvcescs
SEPCEmber esssscocssnesee
OCtODEY ccsvececcecccscans
November .cecececcesosces
December .cceeceeecsceccs

Tota]. en a0 a0

1957
(Gal,)

9,873,297
7,892,347
9,628,236
8,724,080
12,930,334
12,843,564
16,178,219
14,702,530
10, 683,270
10,113,425
9,529,054
11,064,761

134,163,117

1958(1)
(Galo)

9,122,070
7,497,443
9,401, 387
10,327,258
10,960,216
12,765,833
15,134,189
15,668,639
11,812,847
10,229,725
8,926,591
11,371,368

133,217,566

1959(¢1)
(Gal.)

9,406,504
7,891,241
8,921,847
11,294,777
11,846,436

' 14,515 711

17,827, 549
17,166,904
13,500,820
12,557,314

TABLE 2 - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 1957-1959, SHOWING CUMULATIVE

TOTALS

January sscccsescsevcvane
February ceessssecrosvecse
MATGRY Yore.s 5Yo]s PleBIelsletelo Lo oioa
APril cevececcecassescons
my LU B BB L R R B B B B N ]
JUNE coecsssssvccsnsssses
JUIy eB et o B rR RO satsan
AuguSt ssssvsccscssevaves
September ..ececencascans

October R x
Nove'mber et te et st et R®aON e

December a8 o s8 008 RSO IOES

1957
(Gal,)

9,873,297
17,765, 644
27,393,880
36,117,960
49,048,294
61,891,858
78,070,077
92,772,607

103,455,877
113,569, 302
123,098, 356
134,163,117

1958(1)
(Gal.)

9,122,070
16,619,513
26,020,900
36,348,158
47,308,374
60,074,207
75,208, 396
90,877,035

102,689,882
112,919,607
121,846,198
133,217,566

1958 (L)
(Ga]a)

9,406,504
17,297,745
26,219,592
37,511,369
49,357,805
63,873,516
81,701,065
98,867,969

112,368,789
124,926,103

(1) Preliminary figures subject to revision

Industry and Merchandising Division
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