

Monthly



DOMINION BUREAU OF STATISTICS

OTTAWA - CANADA

Vol. 6 - No. 10

Published by Authority of the Hon. Gordon Churchill, Minister of Trade and Commerce

Price: \$1.00 per year

MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES

October, 1959

Production of Carbonated Beverages in October 1959 was 12,557,314 gallons, a 22.8% increase over the production for the same month in 1958. The cumulative production for the first 10 months of 1959 was 124,926,103 gallons which is a 10.6% increase over the 112,919.607 gallons produced in the same period last year.

TABLE 1 - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 1957-1959

	1957	1958(1)	1959(1)
	(Ga1.)	(Ga1.) 90MM	(Ga1.)
		OF ST	BUREAU
January	9,873,297	9,122,070	9,406,504
February	7,892,347	7,497,443	7,891,241
March	9,628,236	9,401,387	8,921,847
April	8,724,080	10,327,258	11,291,777
May	12,930,334	10,960,216	011,846,436
June	12,843,564	12,765,833	A R 14,515,711
July	16,178,219	15,134,189	17,827,549
August	14,702,530	15,668,639	17, 166, 904
September	10,683,270	11,812,847	13,500,820
October	10,113,425	10,229,725	12,557,314
November	9,529,054	8,926,591	
December	11,064,761	11,371,368	
Total	134,163,117	133,217,566	

TABLE 2 - MONTHLY PRODUCTION OF CARBONATED BEVERAGES 1957-1959, SHOWING CUMULATIVE TOTALS

	(Gal.)	1958(1) (Gal.)	1959(1) (Gal.)
Tomasae	9,873,297	9,122,070	9,406,504
February	17,765,644 27,393,880	16,619,513 26,020,900	17,297,745 26,219,592
April	36,117,960	36,348,158	37,511,369
May	49,048,294	47,308,374	49,357,805
June	61,891,858	60,074,207	63,873,516
July	78,070,077	75,208,396	81,701,065
August	92,772,607	90,877,035	98,867,969
September	103,455,877	102,689,882	112,368,789
October	113,569,302	112,919,607	124,926,103
November	123,098,356	121,846,198	
December	134,163,117	133,217,566	

⁽¹⁾ Preliminary figures subject to revision

STATISTICS CANADA LIBRARY
BIBLIOTHEQUE STATISTIQUE CANADA